AEMC
2130.30-KIT
Value Added Kit
Free product with purchase
Purchase the
AEMC 5070 Megohmmeter with Graphical
Display, 5000V
and Receive the following FREE:
• 	REED R2050 Thermal imaging camera
BUY THIS:
AEMC 5070 Megohmmeter with Graphical Display, 5000V
• Test Voltage/Range: 500V 30kΩ to 2000GΩ (2TW) / 1000V 100kΩ to 4000GΩ
(4TW) / 2500V 100kΩ to 10,000GΩ (10TΩ) / 5000V 300kΩ to 10,000GΩ
(10TW)
• User Selectable Test Voltage: Programmable:40 to 1000V: 10V increments;
1000 to 5100V: 100V increments - Programmable step voltage and duration
in five steps. Three profiles can be stored.
• Fully automated 5000V graphical insulation tester. Selectable and pro-
grammable test voltage (40 to 5100V). P rogrammable temperature correc-
tion of resistance readings.
GET THIS FREE:
REED R2050 Thermal Imaging Camera (80 x 80)
• Infrared resolution of 80 x 80 (6400 pixels)
• High thermal sensitivity (NETD) of <0.1°C @ +30°C (+86°F) / 100mK
• 2.8” colour 240 x 320 pixel LCD display
• Built-in visible light 5 Megapixel digital camera
• 32X continuous digital zoom
• Automatic hot/cold spot indicator
• Image Frequency: 50Hz
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187